8:45

8:50

9:00

9:00

9:25

9:50
10:15

10:45

11:10

11:35
12:00

13:10

13:35

14:00
14:25

14:50

15:15
15:45

Optional

Aircraft Inspection and Maintenance Seminar Program

Tuesday 17th March, 2020 @1830 Welcome Function
Coogee Bay Hotel Conference Centre. Pre Registrations open from 5pm

Wednesday 18th March 2020

Hotel Safety Induction 8:55
Opening/ Welcome to Country- Dr.

Peter McKenzie;

NANDTB Welcome- NANDTB

Chairman

Rodd Smith- NANDTB activity and

transition to EN4179 9:00
Pieter Van Dijk- CASA update 9:30
Robert Park- CASA Part 145 Post
Implementation Review and T
Specialist Maintenance exemption | ‘G 9:55
Break 10:20
Peter Booth- DAVENG- Eddy

Current Array Rapid Area

scanning 10:45
Rod Martin- Barkhaussen Noise

Inspection & Intro to Testia/ Airbus 11:10
David Punshon- SE-MES GA-8 =
investigation S | 11:30
Lunch 12:00
DAVENG- Thermography in the

ADF 13:10
Vince Romeo- A380 wing rib = 13:35
Carl Madsen- FAR 43 in GA S | 14:00
Break 14:25
Richard Nowak- TFM- What is this

new UT technique? 14:50
Matthew Ibrahim- Detecting flaws

to manage risk: what the science | ‘3

says S | 15:05
Adjourn

Dinner BARZURA (Coogee) 19:00

Restaurant

Thursday 19th March 2020

Hotel Safety Induction

Steve Swift- 'A Life Saving
Conversation — When the design

Sean Towner- Infra red
technology

Greg Wilson- DASR NDT
Responsible Level 3 form 4
requirements

chair

Break

Richard Allen- NDT application,
information, hierarchy of
documents

open mic

open mic

chair

Lunch

Greg Wilson- DAVENG- NDT
procedure development

Orkun Suer- Composite
Inspection in manufacturing

Colin Hockings- HF case studies

chair

Break

Frank Simmer- CFM56-7B Fan
Blade root inspection

closing remarks

chair

National Aerospace

ABN 37 760 971 804




