Aircraft Inspection and Maintenance Seminar Program

Tuesday 17th March, 2020 @1830 Welcome Function Coogee Bay Hotel Conference Centre. Pre Registrations open from 5pm

Wednesday 18th March 2020

Thursday 19th March 2020

8:45	Hotel Safety Induction		8:55	Hotel Safety Induction	
	Opening/ Welcome to Country- Dr.			•	
8:50	Peter McKenzie;				
	NANDTB Welcome- NANDTB				
9:00	Chairman				
	Rodd Smith- NANDTB activity and			Steve Swift- 'A Life Saving	
9:00	transition to EN4179		9:00	Conversation – When the design	
				Sean Towner- Infra red	
9:25	Pieter Van Dijk- CASA update		9:30	technology	•
	Robert Park- CASA Part 145 Post	L		Greg Wilson- DASR NDT	_
	Implementation Review and	chair		Responsible Level 3 form 4	chair
9:50	Specialist Maintenance exemption	5	9:55	requirements	ਨ
10:15	Break		10:20	Break	
	Peter Booth- DAVENG- Eddy			Richard Allen- NDT application,	
	Current Array Rapid Area			information, hierarchy of	
10:45	scanning		10:45	documents	
	Rod Martin- Barkhaussen Noise				
11:10	Inspection & Intro to Testia/ Airbus	Ľ	11:10	open mic	<u>.</u>
44.05	David Punshon- SE-MES GA-8	chair	44-00		chair
11:35	investigation	S		open mic	S
12:00	Lunch		12:00	Lunch	
	DAVENG- Thermography in the			Greg Wilson- DAVENG- NDT	
13:10	ADF		13:10	procedure development	•
				Orkun Suer- Composite	
13:35	Vince Romeo- A380 wing rib	chair	13:35	Inspection in manufacturing	chair
14:00	Carl Madsen- FAR 43 in GA	сh	14:00	Colin Hockings- HF case studies	당
14:25	Break		14:25	Break	
	Richard Nowak- TFM- What is this			Frank Simmer- CFM56-7B Fan	
14:50	new UT technique?		14:50	Blade root inspection	
	Matthew Ibrahim- Detecting flaws				
	to manage risk: what the science	chair			chair
15:15	says	ည	15:05	closing remarks	고 당
15:45	Adjourn				
	,				

Optional Dinner BARZURA (Coogee) 19:00 Restaurant

